

C.A.No. 1348 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.109 COURT NO.10 SEC - IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1348 OF 2001 @@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

H. Ramayya Reddy Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Sunkamma and Ors. Respondent(s)
(With appln. for early hearing and directions)

Date : 30.10.2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. K.M. Prakash,Adv.
for Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Resondent (s) : Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. Lalit Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matter be deleted from the cause list.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master