

L

C.A.No. 1348 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.1348/2001

H. RAMAYYA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNKAMMA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 28/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

(for applicant in IA 4)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit and three weeks' thereafter for rejoinder, if any. List after seven weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER